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1     Dave Johnston          M3034         1/30       15:35
2     Joel Hidalgo           M2024         1/22       15:44
3     Carlos Zamora          M2024         2/22       15:54
4     James Beyer            M3539         1/48       15:57
5     David Larson           M2529         1/22       16:03
6     David Bereda           M2024         3/22       16:07
7     Josh Burke             M2024         4/22       16:12
8     Brent Burks            M3539         2/48       16:14
9     Mark Tensing           M4549         1/69       16:27
10    Scott Powell           M3034         2/30       16:45
11    Bill Valenzano         M4549         2/69       16:56
12    Roy Jones              M2529         2/22       16:58
13    Billy Przybyla         M1519         1/42       17:09
14    Mitch Meinerding       M2024         5/22       17:17
15    Jack Lintz             M5054         1/49       17:17
16    Walter Osborne         M2529         3/22       17:17
17    Robert Adams           M1519         2/42       17:23
18    Ronald Davis           M4549         3/69       17:24
19    Tom Collier            M3034         3/30       17:29
20    Brian Selander         M1519         3/42       17:30
21    Derrick Lillard        M1014         1/49       17:32
22    Peter Christoff        M2024         6/22       17:32
23    Cameron Beatrie        M1519         4/42       17:36
24    Braden Teller          M1519         5/42       17:37
25    Andrew Johnson         M3034         4/30       17:40
26    Terry Schlangen        M4044         1/68       17:40
27    Doug Jutte             M3539         3/48       17:41
28    Chris Tetlak           M2529         4/22       17:41
29    Michael Nedeff         M4549         4/69       17:41
30    Brian Conniff          M4549         5/69       17:45
31    Michael Newkirk        M1519         6/42       17:47
32    Brent Coppock          M3539         4/48       17:48
33    Alex Gutman            M2024         7/22       17:51
34    Mark Looney            M4044         2/68       17:52
35    Drew Mullen            M1519         7/42       17:54
36    Charlie Middleton      M2529         5/22       18:02
37    Josh Ross              M2024         8/22       18:03
38    Paul Harkins           M5054         2/49       18:06
39    Doug Norris            M1014         2/49       18:10
40    Brian Fredrickson      M2024         9/22       18:14
41    Christopher Lightle    M2529         6/22       18:15
42    Robert Schock          M2024        10/22       18:18
43    David Beach            M5054         3/49       18:21
44    Jerry Oaks, Jr         M3539         5/48       18:21
45    Andy Peters            M1519         8/42       18:23
46    Andrew Meese           M2024        11/22       18:23
47    John Comeskey          M3539         6/48       18:26
48    Mike Clapper           M5054         4/49       18:29
49    Bryan Mazey            M3034         5/30       18:37
50    Vince Peters           M5054         5/49       18:38
51    Daniel Fryman          M1519         9/42       18:40
52    Jonathan Mcclelland    M1519        10/42       18:42
53    Kyle Ortman            M1014         3/49       18:46
54    Ron Kopronica          M4044         3/68       18:46
55    Christina Haverfield   F2529         1/24       18:48
56    Russell Sergent        M4549         6/69       18:50
57    Derek Smith            M1519        11/42       18:50
58    Jonathan Taylor        M1519        12/42       18:52
59    Travis Clarkson        M2024        12/22       18:56
60    Mike Lies              M5054         6/49       18:57
61    Tyler Jauss            M1519        13/42       19:00
62    Brian Damewood         M3034         6/30       19:00
63    Ted Rust               M5054         7/49       19:03
64    Tobi Ruof              M1519        14/42       19:05
65    John Kowalski          M3539         7/48       19:06
66    Patrick Allen          M1519        15/42       19:06
67    Zack Kitts             M1014         4/49       19:08
68    Richard Barton         M5054         8/49       19:09
69    Lloyd Brett            M1519        16/42       19:10
70    Billy Krebs            M1519        17/42       19:11
71    Dan Willen             M2529         7/22       19:13
72    Blake Diltz            M1014         5/49       19:13
73    Gary Marshall          M3539         8/48       19:13
74    Rob Leary              M4044         4/68       19:15
75    Sarah Mathews          F1519         1/19       19:15
76    Daniel Crowe           M3539         9/48       19:18
77    Bob Moats              M5054         9/49       19:19
78    Ryan Gutman            M2024        13/22       19:23
79    Ron Beavers            M4044         5/68       19:25
80    Joel Freyenhagen       M2529         8/22       19:26
81    Clayton Mikesell       M1519        18/42       19:26
82    David Barry            M1519        19/42       19:27
83    Brad Kenney            M4044         6/68       19:27
84    Chris Thieke           M5559         1/26       19:27
85    Cedric Hayden          CLYDEA        1/28       19:28
86    Grant Blanton          M1519        20/42       19:28
87    Wayne Doehlman Sr      M6064         1/21       19:28
88    Tyler Roeth            M1014         6/49       19:30
89    Melinda Leisure        F2529         2/24       19:31
90    Jonathan Sheehan       M1014         7/49       19:33
91    William Almoney        M3034         7/30       19:35
92    David Brinkman         M4044         7/68       19:36
93    Jim Davidson           M4044         8/68       19:37
94    Joe Janson             M1519        21/42       19:43
95    Sheldon Diltz          M3539        10/48       19:45
96    Elizabeth Gleason      F1014         1/33       19:48
97    Cameron Porter         M1014         8/49       19:49
98    Garrett Phillips       M1014         9/49       19:50
99    John Hickey            M5559         2/26       19:51
100   Kyle Delehanty         M1519        22/42       19:52
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101   Jim Jutras             CLYDEA        2/28       19:54
102   Benjamin Gross         M1519        23/42       19:55
103   Gary Plunkett          M4044         9/68       19:56
104   William House          M4549         7/69       19:57
105   David Bockrath         CLYDEB        1/15       19:58
106   Lane Hart              M1519        24/42       20:00
107   Matthew Davies         M2529         9/22       20:00
108   Punky Mills            M6064         2/21       20:01
109   Steve Bruns            M4044        10/68       20:03
110   Jeffrey Gibson         M3034         8/30       20:04
111   Bret Knickerbocker     M1014        10/49       20:06
112   Hannah Turlington      F1014         2/33       20:07
113   Ben Freytag            M1014        11/49       20:14
114   Adam Coatney           M2529        10/22       20:16
115   Holly Booth            F2529         3/24       20:16
116   Rex Kern               M4549         8/69       20:16
117   Samuel Kurtz           M1519        25/42       20:17
118   James Grigsby          CLYDEA        3/28       20:18
119   Amy Smith              F3034         1/31       20:19
120   Scott Reschly          M2529        11/22       20:20
121   Tracy Morgan           F2529         4/24       20:21
122   Ronald Brower          M5559         3/26       20:23
123   Wayne Price            M3539        11/48       20:28
124   Kasey Hosier           F1014         3/33       20:29
125   Joe Calvert            CLYDEA        4/28       20:32
126   Keith Lander           M4044        11/68       20:34
127   Ronald Rearick         M4044        12/68       20:35
128   Stephanie Supan        F2024         1/22       20:35
129   Joe Garland            M5054        10/49       20:37
130   Eric Frey              M1519        26/42       20:42
131   Justin Moyer           M1519        27/42       20:42
132   Earl Mccormick         M6064         3/21       20:46
133   Keith Belluardo        M3539        12/48       20:47
134   Andy Heben             M1519        28/42       20:48
135   Abigail Halle -Dennis  F2529         5/24       20:48
136   Zach Niezgodski        M1014        12/49       20:50
137   Sherry Hyden           F5054         1/23       20:50
138   Steve Hostetler        M4044        13/68       20:52
139   Robert Reichard        M4044        14/68       20:53
140   John Gleason           M4549         9/69       20:54
141   Timothy O Connell      M4549        10/69       20:54
142   Todd Smith             M3539        13/48       20:56
143   Steve Schmidt          M4044        15/68       20:57
144   Brian Baker            M2024        14/22       20:58
145   Juanito Davalos        M1014        13/49       20:58
146   Mark Wenzel            M5054        11/49       21:01
147   Brian Slusher          M1014        14/49       21:01
148   Brandon Ballein        M1014        15/49       21:02
149   Robert Brewer          CLYDEA        5/28       21:04
150   Mike Ballein           M3539        14/48       21:05
151   John Randall           M1014        16/49       21:07
152   Blair Savage           M4044        16/68       21:10
153   David Riley            M4549        11/69       21:12
154   Curtis Burks           M1014        17/49       21:13
155   Anna Watson            F1519         2/19       21:14
156   Lucas Pfander          M1014        18/49       21:15
157   Jenna Shull            F1014         4/33       21:18
158   Travis Johnson         M1014        19/49       21:21
159   Carol Enns             F4549         1/27       21:24
160   Don Jones              M4549        12/69       21:24
161   Hank Damewood          M6064         4/21       21:26
162   David Riegel           M3539        15/48       21:26
163   Jeff Dawson            M5054        12/49       21:26
164   Marilouise Beeman      F4549         2/27       21:27
165   Bill Minnich           M4549        13/69       21:28
166   Courtney Myers         F1519         3/19       21:29
167   Benjamin Meredith      M1519        29/42       21:30
168   Lyle Wiemer            M2024        15/22       21:30
169   Troy Schultz           M0109         1/11       21:34
170   Matthew Lengerich      M1014        20/49       21:38
171   Richard Fish           M4549        14/69       21:39
172   Darren Nash            M1014        21/49       21:39
173   Robert Sills           CLYDEA        6/28       21:39
174   David Mikesell         M4549        15/69       21:39
175   Don Warren             M6064         5/21       21:41
176   Wayne Wheeler          M6569         1/13       21:43
177   Tonya Glaser           F3539         1/40       21:43
178   Thomas Trick           M4044        17/68       21:44
179   Thomas Holloway        CLYDEA        7/28       21:45
180   Bradley Miller         M1014        22/49       21:47
181   John Cross             M3034         9/30       21:47
182   Rich Drake             M3034        10/30       21:49
183   Gary Dixon             M5054        13/49       21:50
184   Marc Pendleton         M5054        14/49       21:51
185   John Garwood           M3034        11/30       21:53
186   Amber Hosier           F1519         4/19       22:00
187   Greg Maupin            CLYDEA        8/28       22:00
188   Robert Quackenbush     M4044        18/68       22:01
189   Brian Markland         M4044        19/68       22:02
190   Jerome Walker          M4549        16/69       22:02
191   Bill Draugelis         M3539        16/48       22:03
192   Scott Graham           CLYDEA        9/28       22:03
193   Michael Carfagno       M4044        20/68       22:03
194   Rick Peters            M4044        21/68       22:06
195   Julian Scott           M1519        30/42       22:09
196   Steven Hull            M4044        22/68       22:11
197   Thomas Herchline       M4549        17/69       22:12
198   Jeffrey Post           M3034        12/30       22:14
199   Courtney Spangler      F2529         6/24       22:15
200   Michael Cox            M5054        15/49       22:17
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201   Todd Mulhorn           M3539        17/48       22:21
202   Mark Weaver            M4044        23/68       22:22
203   Brian Roeth            M4044        24/68       22:23
204   Julie Gross            F2529         7/24       22:23
205   Lauren Levalley        F2024         2/22       22:25
206   Paul Colavincenzo      M4549        18/69       22:25
207   Billy Williams         M5559         4/26       22:33
208   Steve Wilson           M5054        16/49       22:36
209   David Grigg            M4549        19/69       22:36
210   Mallory Kitts          F1014         5/33       22:37
211   Lauren Stayer          F1519         5/19       22:40
212   Adam Burley            M2024        16/22       22:40
213   Cristina Newman        F1519         6/19       22:40
214   Erica Papp             F2024         3/22       22:41
215   Erin Durnbaugh         F2529         8/24       22:41
216   Ann Colby              F3539         2/40       22:42
217   Jason Lykins           M3034        13/30       22:44
218   Mark Barth             M4044        25/68       22:45
219   Terrie Egbert          F3034         2/31       22:45
220   David Vance            M3539        18/48       22:47
221   Andrew Fisher          M1519        31/42       22:48
222   Amy Peck               GDAMES        1/16       22:49
223   Christopher Buell      M4044        26/68       22:50
224   Jennifer Blankenship   F3539         3/40       22:50
225   Christine Agnew        F3539         4/40       22:50
226   Jerry Albertini        M4549        20/69       22:51
227   Bob Hutcheson          M5054        17/49       22:51
228   Aaron Greeley          M3034        14/30       22:52
229   David Patterson        M4549        21/69       22:53
230   Mark Meinerding        M4549        22/69       22:55
231   Don Troike             M5559         5/26       22:56
232   John Bebbington        M1014        23/49       22:59
233   Kyle Burks             M0109         2/11       23:03
234   Lindsey Faber          F2024         4/22       23:06
235   John Ashworth          M3539        19/48       23:06
236   Alix Payton            F3034         3/31       23:09
237   Mark Niezgodski        M4549        23/69       23:09
238   Tom Proctor            M4044        27/68       23:10
239   Alicia Thornberry      F1519         7/19       23:10
240   Dan Darragh            M6064         6/21       23:10
241   John Davalos           M4549        24/69       23:11
242   Grant Koch             M1014        24/49       23:12
243   Karine Kopronica       F4044         1/24       23:14
244   Christopher Glynn      M1014        25/49       23:14
245   Erica Reschly          F2529         9/24       23:15
246   Jason Ewing            M2529        12/22       23:16
247   Roger Baldridge        M4549        25/69       23:17
248   Melissa Kimbler        F2529        10/24       23:17
249   Kyle Spangler          M2529        13/22       23:17
250   Mark Spiers            M4549        26/69       23:19
251   Les Gibson             M5054        18/49       23:19
252   Greg Schultz           M2529        14/22       23:20
253   Randy Locker           M4549        27/69       23:20
254   Alan Burley            M4549        28/69       23:22
255   Leah Boyd              F2024         5/22       23:22
256   Jim Bruns              M4044        28/68       23:23
257   Emily Smith            F3539         5/40       23:24
258   Sean Janson            M1519        32/42       23:25
259   Robert Barker          M5054        19/49       23:26
260   Phil Blosser           M4549        29/69       23:28
261   Eric Hoying            M2024        17/22       23:30
262   John Brady             M6064         7/21       23:31
263   Rick Schoby            M5559         6/26       23:31
264   Sara Steinbrunner      F2024         6/22       23:31
265   Mark Eltzroth          M1519        33/42       23:32
266   Nathan Norris          M0109         3/11       23:32
267   Tim Lowman             M5559         7/26       23:34
268   Barbara Evans          F5054         2/23       23:34
269   Robert Glasscock       M5054        20/49       23:35
270   David Coombs           M4044        29/68       23:35
271   Peggy Colavincenzo     F4044         2/24       23:36
272   Anna Hatala            F2024         7/22       23:37
273   Pamela Sullivan        F3539         6/40       23:38
274   Spencer Hamilton       M2529        15/22       23:40
275   Phil Kocher            M5054        21/49       23:40
276   Mark Thompson          M4549        30/69       23:43
277   Sarah Walblay          F2529        11/24       23:44
278   Timothy Barry          M5054        22/49       23:45
279   Wesley Nash            M1014        26/49       23:46
280   Kreg Locker            M1519        34/42       23:48
281   Doug Teller            M5054        23/49       23:49
282   Janine Dishong         F3034         4/31       23:50
283   Laurel Teller          F2024         8/22       23:50
284   Lee Hendricks          CLYDEA       10/28       23:50
285   Paul Moorman           M4549        31/69       23:54
286   Kassie Stangel         F1519         8/19       23:57
287   Brandon Grams          CLYDEA       11/28       24:04
288   Susan Johnston         F5054         3/23       24:04
289   John Eltzroth          M4549        32/69       24:04
290   Bradley Maupin         M0109         4/11       24:04
291   Jim Schlotterbeck      M5559         8/26       24:05
292   Allen Huff             M6064         8/21       24:06
293   Bob Loyd               M4549        33/69       24:07
294   Patrick Rogers         M2529        16/22       24:09
295   Tony Ganote            M4044        30/68       24:09
296   Marci Radke            F4044         3/24       24:11
297   Dan Devol              M3539        20/48       24:11
298   Sarah Fowler           F1519         9/19       24:12
299   Amanda Husted          F2024         9/22       24:12
300   Tina Peters            F1519        10/19       24:14
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301   Jason Jones            M1519        35/42       24:14
302   Lori Rado              F3539         7/40       24:16
303   John Neff              M4549        34/69       24:16
304   Harlan Knudson         M6569         2/13       24:16
305   Nick Noone             M1014        27/49       24:16
306   Brennan Gross          M1014        28/49       24:17
307   Dave Miller            M4549        35/69       24:18
308   Cindy Keys             F4044         4/24       24:19
309   Mike Maletic           M4044        31/68       24:22
310   Randy Wheatcraft       M4044        32/68       24:23
311   Dan Weimer             M5054        24/49       24:23
312   Austin Knickerbocker   M1014        29/49       24:23
313   Ryan Jones             M2024        18/22       24:24
314   Robert Pinchot         CLYDEA       12/28       24:24
315   Richard Weidner        M70UP         1/14       24:25
316   Mike Mullen            M4549        36/69       24:26
317   Roco Miller            M4044        33/68       24:28
318   Paul Nash              M4044        34/68       24:28
319   Quentin Mullen         M1014        30/49       24:29
320   Angela Freeze          F3034         5/31       24:29
321   Jessyca Mahle          F1014         6/33       24:30
322   David Beach            M2024        19/22       24:30
323   Ashley Rearick         F1519        11/19       24:30
324   Kaitlyn Good           F1014         7/33       24:31
325   Peggy Johnson          F5054         4/23       24:33
326   Roger Erich            M3034        15/30       24:33
327   Ron Kilgore            M6064         9/21       24:34
328   Greg Mahle             M3539        21/48       24:34
329   Miles Schmidt          M6064        10/21       24:34
330   Julie Robbins          F4044         5/24       24:34
331   Jim Kennedy            M3034        16/30       24:35
332   Robert Walblay         M5054        25/49       24:35
333   Amy Ehler              F3539         8/40       24:35
334   Kristine Nelson        F3539         9/40       24:37
335   Joe Egloff             M3034        17/30       24:38
336   James Beatty           M4549        37/69       24:38
337   James Robinson         M4044        35/68       24:39
338   Sharon Crawford        F3539        10/40       24:40
339   Alexander Gamber       M5054        26/49       24:40
340   Ron Boyse              M3539        22/48       24:41
341   Matt Slusher           M1519        36/42       24:42
342   Mathew Baldridge       M1014        31/49       24:42
343   Katie Blair            F1014         8/33       24:44
344   David Taylor           M4549        38/69       24:46
345   Kathy Hicks            F5559         1/13       24:46
346   Vince Noone            M4044        36/68       24:47
347   John Draper            M5559         9/26       24:48
348   Michael Brown          M4549        39/69       24:49
349   Rick Heben             M5559        10/26       24:50
350   Aaron Skira            M2529        17/22       24:52
351   Jeffrey Schroder       M4044        37/68       24:52
352   Brian Faruki           M3034        18/30       24:53
353   Kathy Coppock          F3034         6/31       24:54
354   Kathy Plant            F5054         5/23       24:55
355   Joanne George          F3034         7/31       24:56
356   Kevin Rogers           M4044        38/68       24:57
357   Don Wuerstl            M6569         3/13       24:57
358   David Sisk             M3034        19/30       24:58
359   Steve Vordenberg       M3539        23/48       24:58
360   Brad Kneisly           CLYDEA       13/28       24:58
361   Denise Wright          F3539        11/40       24:58
362   Brian Blinn            M3034        20/30       24:58
363   Gary Foskuhl           M4044        39/68       24:58
364   Ben Matheson           M1014        32/49       24:58
365   Wayne Quarls           M4549        40/69       25:01
366   Dan Eltzroth           M5054        27/49       25:01
367   George Pepperman       M4044        40/68       25:02
368   Carol Troike           F5559         2/13       25:04
369   Petros Phipps          M3034        21/30       25:04
370   David Glynn            CLYDEA       14/28       25:04
371   Philip Deger           CLYDEB        2/15       25:06
372   Jeff King              M4044        41/68       25:06
373   Grace Cox              F1014         9/33       25:10
374   Abby Cox               F1519        12/19       25:10
375   Steve Buisson          M4044        42/68       25:12
376   Jenna Kline            F1519        13/19       25:12
377   Jim Larson             M6064        11/21       25:15
378   Joe Must               M5559        11/26       25:17
379   Paul Gross Sr          M2529        18/22       25:17
380   Ron Gould              M4549        41/69       25:18
381   Andrew Militello       M3034        22/30       25:21
382   Ellen Malicki          F4044         6/24       25:21
383   Kathy Deaton           F5054         6/23       25:22
384   Beth Ballein           F3034         8/31       25:22
385   Ted Coyle              M4044        43/68       25:23
386   Richard E Baker        M5054        28/49       25:25
387   Philip Riazzi          M1014        33/49       25:25
388   Rick Helton            M4549        42/69       25:26
389   Steve Jutras           CLYDEB        3/15       25:27
390   Jack Cox               M1014        34/49       25:28
391   Colleen Militello      F3034         9/31       25:30
392   R. Scott Berlon        M4044        44/68       25:31
393   Kathryn Must           F2024        10/22       25:32
394   Rodney Shively         M3539        24/48       25:33
395   Paul Kemwa             M5054        29/49       25:35
396   Michael Arnold         M3539        25/48       25:37
397   Richard Eltzroth       M5054        30/49       25:37
398   Kia Ruhkamp            F1014        10/33       25:38
399   Vance Vair             M3539        26/48       25:39
400   Karen Syring           F4044         7/24       25:39
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401   Arthur Aaronson        M5559        12/26       25:42
402   Mike Baldridge         M4044        45/68       25:43
403   Jeffery Keys           M4549        43/69       25:43
404   Andrew Staffan         M1519        37/42       25:44
405   Jeff Sabatine          M4044        46/68       25:44
406   Eric Lashway           M1519        38/42       25:44
407   Jack Nash              M70UP         2/14       25:45
408   Kathy Gross            F5559         3/13       25:45
409   Kathleen Bishop        F1014        11/33       25:45
410   Marc Friedman          M4044        47/68       25:46
411   Michelle Moats         F2024        11/22       25:47
412   Cheryl Ross            F5054         7/23       25:49
413   Nicole Valek           F2529        12/24       25:50
414   Tom Frey               M6064        12/21       25:51
415   David Kimbler          M4549        44/69       25:52
416   Warren Schmitt         M6064        13/21       25:52
417   Timothy Riazzi         M4549        45/69       25:54
418   Mark Becknell          M1519        39/42       25:54
419   Evan Tidwell           M1014        35/49       25:54
420   David Koch             CLYDEB        4/15       25:55
421   Chastity Sterling      F2529        13/24       25:58
422   Mckenzie Haugen        F1014        12/33       25:58
423   Julie Duffy            F3539        12/40       25:58
424   Sharon Matherly        F6064          1/7       25:59
425   Dave Klosterman        M3539        27/48       25:59
426   Jennifer Klosterman    F3034        10/31       26:00
427   Courtney Harman        F2024        12/22       26:02
428   Glenn Hicks            M5559        13/26       26:02
429   Melissa Burnside       F3034        11/31       26:03
430   Ben Cole               M1014        36/49       26:07
431   Jeff Ross              M5054        31/49       26:08
432   Rose Eckerle           F3539        13/40       26:08
433   Sarah Spees            F4044         8/24       26:08
434   Bob Maidment           M6064        14/21       26:08
435   John Scott             CLYDEA       15/28       26:09
436   Bill Mengerink         M3034        23/30       26:10
437   Lynn Murray            F3539        14/40       26:11
438   Paul Gamber            M1014        37/49       26:11
439   Michelle Spehr         F1014        13/33       26:11
440   Pam Watson             F4549         3/27       26:11
441   Erin Good              F1014        14/33       26:12
442   Austin Hartman         M0109         5/11       26:13
443   Kym Tran               F3539        15/40       26:15
444   Beth Duvall            F3539        16/40       26:16
445   Megghan Parsons        F2024        13/22       26:18
446   Paul Militello         M3034        24/30       26:20
447   Pam Davis              GDAMES        2/16       26:21
448   Carl Lewis             M70UP         3/14       26:22
449   Stan Adams             M5054        32/49       26:22
450   Gene Blount            CLYDEA       16/28       26:24
451   Cynthia Haberer        F5054         8/23       26:24
452   Andrew Baldridge       M4044        48/68       26:29
453   Teresa Dickson         F4044         9/24       26:30
454   Eve Suber              F3539        17/40       26:31
455   Kristen Bowser         F2529        14/24       26:31
456   Don Seger              M3539        28/48       26:35
457   Joy Ely                F3034        12/31       26:36
458   Thom Baker             M5054        33/49       26:38
459   Scott Johnson          M3539        29/48       26:38
460   Ronald Millet          M5054        34/49       26:38
461   Chuck Reams            M6569         4/13       26:39
462   Paul Shade             M4044        49/68       26:41
463   Larry Varner           CLYDEB        5/15       26:41
464   Connie Bishop          F4044        10/24       26:44
465   Milton Becknell        M5559        14/26       26:44
466   Joseph Hostetler       M1519        40/42       26:47
467   Kenneth Krumm          M2529        19/22       26:47
468   Ryan Kruse             M2529        20/22       26:48
469   Myrna Gifford          F5559         4/13       26:48
470   John Davis             CLYDEB        6/15       26:49
471   Jonathan Sargent       M2024        20/22       26:49
472   Carli Goode            F0109         1/10       26:52
473   Channey Boode          M3539        30/48       26:52
474   Joe Waizmann           M4549        46/69       26:53
475   Shawn Mcdowell         M3034        25/30       26:55
476   Greg Terry             CLYDEA       17/28       26:56
477   John Betts             M4549        47/69       26:56
478   Scott Bernard          M4549        48/69       26:57
479   C Phipps               F2529        15/24       27:00
480   Tim Jones              M4549        49/69       27:00
481   Peggy Neff             F5054         9/23       27:00
482   Karalynne Cook         GDAMES        3/16       27:00
483   Sherrie Suttles        F3034        13/31       27:02
484   Paul Albers            M5559        15/26       27:02
485   Edward Fitch           M4044        50/68       27:02
486   Sarah Lethander        F3034        14/31       27:03
487   Mary Day               F4044        11/24       27:04
488   Joe Stangel            M1014        38/49       27:07
489   Andrew Slusher         M1014        39/49       27:07
490   Joe Plummer            M5054        35/49       27:07
491   Christine Vogel        F2024        14/22       27:10
492   Sue Tarbox             F4549         4/27       27:12
493   Tom Hatton             M4044        51/68       27:13
494   Dixie Liette           F5559         5/13       27:13
495   Steve Hatton           M5559        16/26       27:14
496   Claire Guindon         F1014        15/33       27:14
497   Steve Whiting          M5559        17/26       27:17
498   Lisa Ledoux            F3539        18/40       27:24
499   Patrick Wehrkamp       CLYDEA       18/28       27:24
500   Jill Davison           F3539        19/40       27:24
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501   Ray Flores             M4549        50/69       27:25
502   Denis Dirscherl        M70UP         4/14       27:25
503   Mary Rathweg           F2024        15/22       27:26
504   Kenneth Sagstetter     M5054        36/49       27:29
505   Zeida Geisen           F4044        12/24       27:30
506   Marla Richardson       F3539        20/40       27:32
507   Alexandria Myers       F1014        16/33       27:32
508   Jerry Richardson       M4044        52/68       27:32
509   Joshua Lewis           M2529        21/22       27:32
510   Stephen Powers         M6064        15/21       27:34
511   Michael Parent         M3539        31/48       27:35
512   Julie Simpson          F2529        16/24       27:35
513   Ruth Watson            F70UP          1/1       27:36
514   Pamela Joseph          F3539        21/40       27:36
515   Andrea Bland           F3034        15/31       27:37
516   Mark Fisher            M4549        51/69       27:38
517   Jerry Martin           M70UP         5/14       27:40
518   Melinda Thesing        F4044        13/24       27:42
519   Jenny Callahan         F3539        22/40       27:43
520   Chuck Babish           M4044        53/68       27:43
521   Todd Cook              M4044        54/68       27:43
522   Charles Groff          M5054        37/49       27:45
523   William Kent           M5559        18/26       27:45
524   Shannon Lockett        GDAMES        4/16       27:45
525   Shannon Siders         F1519        14/19       27:46
526   Patti Rosner           F5054        10/23       27:47
527   Tammy Newsock          F4044        14/24       27:49
528   Tom Mcdermott          CLYDEA       19/28       27:53
529   David Roecker          M3539        32/48       27:53
530   Paulette Larson        F5559         6/13       27:56
531   Chris Fischer          M4044        55/68       27:57
532   John Eversole          M3034        26/30       27:57
533   Scott Baird            CLYDEA       20/28       27:57
534   Floyd Baldwin          M4549        52/69       27:58
535   Ted Jackson            M3539        33/48       27:58
536   Carol Helm             F3539        23/40       27:58
537   Robert Chabali         M4549        53/69       27:59
538   Joe Wiesman            M3539        34/48       27:59
539   John Waizmann          M3539        35/48       28:00
540   Amy Dawson             F4549         5/27       28:00
541   Gin Conforti           F5054        11/23       28:01
542   Dan Conforti           M5054        38/49       28:01
543   Melanie Hubbs          F3539        24/40       28:03
544   Jeannie Martino        F4044        15/24       28:03
545   Beth Glitsch           F3539        25/40       28:03
546   Victoria Sullivan      GDAMES        5/16       28:03
547   Douglas Ditzel         M4549        54/69       28:04
548   Tim Lashway            M4549        55/69       28:06
549   Dwight Reeve           M4549        56/69       28:07
550   Jane Hutcheson         F5054        12/23       28:09
551   Steven Dizek           M4044        56/68       28:10
552   Alyssa Dizek           F1014        17/33       28:11
553   Gretchen Mulhorn       F4044        16/24       28:11
554   Ted Clark              M6569         5/13       28:13
555   James Staffan          M4044        57/68       28:14
556   Ethan Fessler          M0109         6/11       28:15
557   Dawn Burks             M3034        27/30       28:15
558   Chris Cotton           CLYDEA       21/28       28:15
559   Thomas Fessler         M4044        58/68       28:16
560   Julie Herrick          F3034        16/31       28:17
561   David Jesick           M3034        28/30       28:18
562   Tyler Greisinger       M0109         7/11       28:19
563   Rose Plummer           F4549         6/27       28:19
564   Matthew Howard         M1014        40/49       28:19
565   Sarah Jensen           F2529        17/24       28:20
566   Tracy Walker           F3539        26/40       28:26
567   Ray Olfky              M5559        19/26       28:26
568   Anne Barth             F3539        27/40       28:26
569   Christy Zois           F3034        17/31       28:28
570   Roger Gross            M6064        16/21       28:28
571   Braden Arestides       M0109         8/11       28:31
572   Michael Lightle        M5054        39/49       28:32
573   Patrick Mccoy          M1519        41/42       28:35
574   Robert Fry             M4549        57/69       28:36
575   Noah Weaver            M1014        41/49       28:38
576   Samuel Weaver          M1014        42/49       28:38
577   James Schwartzoff      M6569         6/13       28:39
578   Anne Proulx            GDAMES        6/16       28:41
579   Teresa Hicks           F4549         7/27       28:42
580   Susan Wilson           F5559         7/13       28:42
581   Rob Henrich            M3539        36/48       28:43
582    Laepple               M5559        20/26       28:44
583   Ashley O'hara          F2529        18/24       28:46
584   Joe Minogue            M2529        22/22       28:46
585   Janet Lonaker          F4044        17/24       28:49
586   Rosalie Koesel         F4549         8/27       28:52
587   Mary Mccafferty        F4044        18/24       28:53
588   Thomas Wones           M4044        59/68       28:54
589   Jim Weprin             M6064        17/21       28:55
590   James Hunter           M6064        18/21       28:57
591   Bob Puthoff            M5054        40/49       28:57
592   Bruce Nicholson        M5559        21/26       28:57
593   Erin Code              F1014        18/33       28:58
594   Brian Code             M4549        58/69       28:58
595   James Luken            M5054        41/49       29:01
596   Michael Price          M3539        37/48       29:04
597   Jeremy Bowling         CLYDEA       22/28       29:04
598   Don Mashburn           M2024        21/22       29:05
599   Carla Grossman         F2024        16/22       29:07
600   Donald Good            M5054        42/49       29:07
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601   Jim Freeman            M3539        38/48       29:07
602   Connie Showalter       F6064          2/7       29:12
603   Jeff Cox               M4549        59/69       29:12
604   Sherry Spehr           F3539        28/40       29:14
605   Angie Sellers          F2529        19/24       29:15
606   Bill Steffan           M70UP         6/14       29:16
607   Laura Bauer            F5054        13/23       29:19
608   Jacqueline Bolton      GDAMES        7/16       29:21
609   Pete Hovey             M5054        43/49       29:28
610   Cheryl Johnston        F5054        14/23       29:29
611   Robert Lowe            M4044        60/68       29:29
612   John Iwinski           M5559        22/26       29:33
613   Jerry Monnin           M70UP         7/14       29:34
614   Robert Puskar          M5559        23/26       29:36
615   Mary Ellen Byrum       F5054        15/23       29:41
616   Kate Moeller           F5054        16/23       29:42
617   Nikki Rogers           F3034        18/31       29:45
618   Lindsey Stefan         F2529        20/24       29:46
619   Lynn Howell            F5559         8/13       29:48
620   Allison Roeth          F1014        19/33       29:49
621   Tim Syring             CLYDEA       23/28       29:50
622   Greg Kerr              M3539        39/48       29:52
623   Hannah Fournier        F1014        20/33       29:55
624   Scott Oldfield         M3539        40/48       30:00
625   Justin Coomes          M2024        22/22       30:01
626   Tyler Boschert         MWALK         1/16       30:01
627   Jerry Black            M4044        61/68       30:02
628   Angela Black           F1014        21/33       30:02
629   Rob Lauman             CLYDEA       24/28       30:04
630   Heather Roecker        F1014        22/33       30:06
631   Sarah Moyer            F1014        23/33       30:06
632   Melissa Dehart         F3539        29/40       30:07
633   Joseph Ruhkamp         CLYDEB        7/15       30:08
634   Becky Kronauge         F4549         9/27       30:08
635   Morgan Nash            F0109         2/10       30:10
636   Tom Turner             M4549        60/69       30:11
637   Raymond Wylam          M70UP         8/14       30:11
638   Robbye Jackson         M5054        44/49       30:15
639   Rick Moyer             CLYDEB        8/15       30:18
640   Martha Peterson        F3034        19/31       30:20
641   Christine Mccoy        F3539        30/40       30:20
642   Patricia Brechlin      GDAMES        8/16       30:21
643   Roxanne Lemaster       F4044        19/24       30:22
644   Judy Wuerstl           F6064          3/7       30:28
645   Rachelle Mcneely       F2024        17/22       30:29
646   Hannah Carroll         F0109         3/10       30:31
647   Dave Carroll           M4044        62/68       30:31
648   Christene Kuhn         F3034        20/31       30:32
649   Jack Gridley           CLYDEB        9/15       30:33
650   Victor Roberts         M4044        63/68       30:35
651   Jeff Hatton            CLYDEB       10/15       30:35
652   Lisa Mays              F3539        31/40       30:35
653   Joshua Roberts         M0109         9/11       30:36
654   Doyle Lonaker          M70UP         9/14       30:38
655   Jamie Lockhart         F1014        24/33       30:40
656   Stephanie Flatt        F2529        21/24       30:42
657   Tom Morawski           M4549        61/69       30:42
658   Tyler Spiewak          M0109        10/11       30:45
659   Laurie Spiewak         F3539        32/40       30:45
660   Logan Smith            M1014        43/49       30:47
661   Sandra Smith           F3539        33/40       30:52
662   Julianna Conniff       F4044        20/24       30:52
663   Richard Liette         M5559        24/26       30:59
664   Leslee Beatty          F2024        18/22       30:59
665   Pamela Tackett         F5054        17/23       31:01
666   Martha Hoying          F4549        10/27       31:04
667   Mary-Margare Lewis     F6569          1/2       31:05
668   Dionne Bills           F3034        21/31       31:05
669   Bill Slusher           M4549        62/69       31:06
670   Nancy Feltner          F3034        22/31       31:08
671   Kara Boutin            F3539        34/40       31:09
672   Shirley Post           F3034        23/31       31:11
673   Christine Middleton    F5559         9/13       31:11
674   Valerie Braswell       F3539        35/40       31:15
675   Art Ebert              M4044        64/68       31:16
676   Linda Spraley          F5559        10/13       31:22
677   Anne Leach             F4549        11/27       31:24
678   Scott Blankenship      M3539        41/48       31:26
679   Erin O Brien           F4549        12/27       31:28
680   Tim Parker             M3034        29/30       31:28
681   Amber Wampler          F3539        36/40       31:32
682   Julie Myers            F3034        24/31       31:32
683   Kara Schlechty         F2024        19/22       31:40
684   Nick Besch             CLYDEA       25/28       31:46
685   Linda Cooper           F6064          4/7       31:46
686   Caroline Blomer        F3034        25/31       31:48
687   Ken Tew                M3539        42/48       31:49
688   John Belluardo         M6064        19/21       32:02
689   Darla Minnich          F4549        13/27       32:03
690   Dow Robinson           M6569         7/13       32:07
691   Stacy Simmons          F2529        22/24       32:08
692   Ben Hastings           CLYDEB       11/15       32:13
693   Sue Guindon            F4549        14/27       32:14
694   David Waizmann         M3539        43/48       32:15
695   Michael Robinson       CLYDEA       26/28       32:16
696   Dan Carfagno           M6569         8/13       32:25
697   Rachel Roeth           F1014        25/33       32:28
698   Lawrence Cox           M4549        63/69       32:29
699   Thomas Cox             M0109        11/11       32:32
700   Beth Miller            F3539        37/40       32:34
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701   Barry Mancz            M5054        45/49       32:37
702   Faustino Zapato        M4044        65/68       32:38
703   Robert Murray          CLYDEA       27/28       32:38
704   Edward Flohre          M5054        46/49       32:40
705   Stephanie Meade        F3034        26/31       32:46
706   Chuck Fried            M6569         9/13       32:48
707   Julia Slusher          F1014        26/33       33:00
708   Barbara Belluardo      F6064          5/7       33:00
709   Margaret West          F5054        18/23       33:00
710   Dee Chestnut           F5054        19/23       33:00
711   Lyann Slusher          F4549        15/27       33:01
712   Mark Mclemort          M4549        64/69       33:02
713   John Eckelberry        M4044        66/68       33:02
714   James Bebbington       M1014        44/49       33:09
715   Peggy Lowman           F5559        11/13       33:10
716   Angie Currier          F3539        38/40       33:11
717   Angie Garland          F2024        20/22       33:12
718   Sara Garland           F1519        15/19       33:12
719   Leah Hartzell          F1519        16/19       33:15
720   Andy Dobo              M6569        10/13       33:16
721   Cindy Dobo             GDAMES        9/16       33:16
722   Bill Roy               M5559        25/26       33:19
723   Bonnie Tagliaferri     F4549        16/27       33:19
724   Darryl Cloud           M5559        26/26       33:23
725   Billie Sanders         F4549        17/27       33:24
726   Roger Roeth            M4044        67/68       33:24
727   Madeleine Sanders      F0109         4/10       33:25
728   Fran Paschall          F4044        21/24       33:25
729   Julie Francis          F3034        27/31       33:29
730   Ben Fennig             M3034        30/30       33:29
731   John Gannon            M70UP        10/14       33:36
732   Sherry Tew             F3034        28/31       33:43
733   Edwin Myers            M3539        44/48       33:44
734   Zachary Berlon         M1014        45/49       33:59
735   Kristen Wrenn          F2024        21/22       34:02
736   Regis Peltier          M6064        20/21       34:04
737   Ryan Betts             M1014        46/49       34:12
738   Kathy Gough            GDAMES       10/16       34:13
739   Joseph Fricke          M5054        47/49       34:16
740   Laura Johnson          F4549        18/27       34:18
741   Rob Keefer             M3539        45/48       34:25
742   Megghan Keefer         F1014        27/33       34:25
743   Anita Schmaltz         GDAMES       11/16       34:35
744   Pat Darling            F6569          2/2       34:35
745   Jenny Cox              F4549        19/27       34:45
746   Katrina Hostetler      F4549        20/27       34:49
747   Phoenix Moorman        F2024        22/22       34:49
748   Thad Davis             M70UP        11/14       34:54
749   Mary Ellen Hickey      F4549        21/27       34:59
750   Daniel Baker           M1519        42/42       35:05
751   Cindy Garland          F5054        20/23       35:07
752   Sheri Ulring           GDAMES       12/16       35:09
753   Gil Bauer              CLYDEB       12/15       35:14
754   Ashley Erich           F0109         5/10       35:24
755   Paul Gross             M5054        48/49       35:25
756   Molly Broman           F3034        29/31       35:28
757   Alex Arestides         M3539        46/48       35:29
758   Anita Good             GDAMES       13/16       35:32
759   Elizabeth Weibel       F4044        22/24       35:47
760   Thomas Brown           M6569        11/13       35:51
761   Karen Holland          F4549        22/27       35:57
762   Leslie Holland         F1014        28/33       35:58
763   Ellen Vogel            F5054        21/23       36:08
764   Dana Cox               F2529        23/24       36:08
765   Dan Fiely              CLYDEB       13/15       36:12
766   Josie Darling          F3034        30/31       36:19
767   Heather Boschert       FWALK         1/49       36:19
768   Ray Plant              M70UP        12/14       36:21
769   Ellie Proctor          M1014        47/49       36:22
770   Dan Hereford           CLYDEB       14/15       36:35
771   James Kimbler          M4549        65/69       36:57
772   Vicki Flohre           F4549        23/27       36:58
773   Jamie Kimbler          F0109         6/10       36:58
774   Frank Pressler         MWALK         2/16       37:03
775   Amy Parker             FWALK         2/49       37:04
776   Carolyn Snider         F5559        12/13       37:06
777   Deborah Chapa          F5054        22/23       37:18
778   Michele Kimbrell       FWALK         3/49       37:36
779   Scott Hala             CLYDEB       15/15       37:43
780   Helen Krumholtz        FWALK         4/49       37:43
781   Alexander Clelland     MWALK         3/16       37:44
782   Jaimi Jutras           F1014        29/33       37:53
783   Marissa Chapa          F1519        17/19       38:05
784   Dan Castleforte        M5054        49/49       38:19
785   Marie Donohue          FWALK         5/49       38:26
786   Melissa Eskew          FWALK         6/49       38:26
787   Toni Cassidy           F4549        24/27       38:39
788   Paul Mcclain           M70UP        13/14       39:17
789   Mike Variell           M4549        66/69       39:29
790   Sherry Variell         F5054        23/23       39:29
791   Ashton Kimbler         F1014        30/33       39:36
792   Edward Kronenberger    MWALK         4/16       39:55
793   Barbara Weprin         FWALK         7/49       40:02
794   Debbie Kurtz           F4549        25/27       40:04
795   Jamie Feilen           FWALK         8/49       40:43
796   Dennis Kowalski        M6064        21/21       40:52
797   Charlene Kowalski      F6064          6/7       40:53
798   Gina Colston           F4044        23/24       41:28
799   Greg Scott             MWALK         5/16       41:29
800   Patty Scott            FWALK         9/49       41:29
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801   Larry Smith            M6569        12/13       41:45
802   Pamela Bayer           F3539        39/40       41:46
803   Harry Bradbury         M70UP        14/14       41:46
804   Catherine Perron       F4044        24/24       41:56
805   Lori Hala              GDAMES       14/16       42:04
806   Greg Smith             MWALK         6/16       42:09
807   Luke Prindle           CLYDEA       28/28       42:10
808   Audrey Yon             F0109         7/10       42:15
809   Trudy Rohler           FWALK        10/49       42:24
810   Mary Fleischman        FWALK        11/49       42:34
811   Sandra Hruska          FWALK        12/49       42:35
812   Chris Brundrett        M1014        48/49       43:07
813   Kelly Dietrick         F3539        40/40       43:10
814   Kathy Fourman          FWALK        13/49       43:15
815   Patricia Balaguer      F4549        26/27       43:17
816   Wendy Johnson          FWALK        14/49       43:38
817   Donny Bassinger        M1014        49/49       43:40
818   Elbert Grabill         MWALK         7/16       43:42
819   Veronica Grabill       FWALK        15/49       43:42
820   Glen Buell             MWALK         8/16       43:43
821   Claire Brundrett       M3539        47/48       43:48
822   Lisa Schaefer          FWALK        16/49       43:59
823   Les Baker              MWALK         9/16       43:59
824   Alisha Marshall        FWALK        17/49       44:04
825   William Digman         M4549        67/69       44:06
826   William Woolum         MWALK        10/16       44:06
827   Joe Bishop             MWALK        11/16       44:25
828   Scott Boschert         MWALK        12/16       45:11
829   Terri Deger            FWALK        18/49       45:23
830   Shawn Combs            MWALK        13/16       45:44
831   Lizzy Bumiller         F1014        31/33       45:46
832   Linda Clifton          FWALK        19/49       46:23
833   Charles Duff           M4549        68/69       46:23
834   Sherry Combs           FWALK        20/49       46:40
835   Sharon Bond            GDAMES       15/16       46:54
836   Eugene Schumaker       M6569        13/13       47:00
837   Jennifer Pierson       F3034        31/31       47:11
838   Jessica Boschert       FWALK        21/49       47:22
839   Kaitlyn Spehr          F1014        32/33       47:23
840   Glen Spehr             M3539        48/48       47:23
841   Lori Kelch             FWALK        22/49       47:27
842   Kathleen Neufarth      FWALK        23/49       47:27
843   Jennifer Baker         F1014        33/33       47:31
844   Richard Baker          M4044        68/68       47:31
845   Gayle Porter           F4549        27/27       48:11
846   Megan Ruff             FWALK        24/49       48:30
847   Megan Combs            F1519        18/19       48:31
848   Michele Ruff           FWALK        25/49       48:31
849   Debby Freeman          FWALK        26/49       48:57
850   Barb Smith             FWALK        27/49       48:57
851   Melanie Kimbler        FWALK        28/49       49:14
852   William Houghton       MWALK        14/16       49:28
853   Debra Ramsey           FWALK        29/49       49:30
854   Kate Duvall            F0109         8/10       49:53
855   Kethy Pippins          FWALK        30/49       50:20
856   Tammy Mcdaniel         FWALK        31/49       50:31
857   Melanie Mason          F2529        24/24       50:40
858   Darlene Collopy        FWALK        32/49       50:50
859   Jennifer Collopy       FWALK        33/49       50:51
860   Jenny Hausfled         FWALK        34/49       50:51
861   Claire Bebbington      F0109         9/10       50:54
862   Scott Howard           MWALK        15/16       51:52
863   Kelly Lebo             GDAMES       16/16       51:55
864   Mary Black             FWALK        35/49       51:55
865   Amanda Balaguer        F1519        19/19       51:56
866   Emily Kronenberger     FWALK        36/49       52:05
867   Dawn Socrates          FWALK        37/49       52:11
868   Patricia Reynolds      FWALK        38/49       52:12
869   Patty Martin           F5559        13/13       52:24
870   Jane Lieberth          FWALK        39/49       52:25
871   Ann Pohlman            F6064          7/7       52:34
872   Donna Howard           FWALK        40/49       52:34
873   Wyiona Steffan         FWALK        41/49       52:38
874   Sandra Kimbler         FWALK        42/49       53:08
875   Debbie Kimbler         FWALK        43/49       53:08
876   Sharon Isbel           FWALK        44/49       53:37
877   Sandee Michael         FWALK        45/49       53:37
878   Erica Smith            FWALK        46/49       54:03
879   Mindi Schaefer         FWALK        47/49       54:03
880   Claudia Peterson       F0109        10/10       58:12
881   Fred Peterson          M4549        69/69       58:12
882   Thomas C Osborne       MWALK        16/16       59:45
883   Barbara Jordan         FWALK        48/49       59:46
884   Carole Remick          FWALK        49/49       59:47
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